Verpackungseinheiten erfragen Sie bitte ausschließlich bei Ihrem Handelspartner20
•	The elegant intermediate height for
special applications
•	Can be personalised with designer panels
•	Integrated height, side and
tilt angle adjustment
•	Optimum use of space due to straight in-
side surfaces and low construction width

250 = 1500 items in a cardboard box
547 = 1000 items in PE in a cardboard box
ORDER INFORMATION
1  �Nova Pro Scala drawer sides H122
Set: One left, one right
NL
Stone Ice Silver
Art.-no. PU Art.-no. PU Art.-no. PU
400 F100103225 201 211 F100103252 201 211 F100103279 201 211
450 F100103228 201 211 F100103255 201 211 F100103282 201 211
500 F100103231 201 211 F100103258 201 211 F100103285 201 211
550 F100103234 201 211 F100103261 201 211 F100103288 201 211
600 F100103237 201 211 F100103264 201 211 F100103291 201 211
2  �Installation hook
Single item: Can be used
on left/right
Description Art.-no. PU